
Table 19 - ELECTRICITY CONNECTIONS & AVERAGE MONTHLY CONSUMPTION 
A - Panchayats 

Domestic Agricultural Industrial Commercial Sl. No. Name of section 
NC AMC NC AMC NC AMC NC AMC 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
1 Thodupuzha   No1 11190 694178 173 10354 387 70577 2724 304558 
2 Thodupuzha   No2 9547 355006 89 3964 178 55390 683 54385 
3 Karimannoor 5586 173307 193 1183 116 782 782 31024 
4 Vannapuram 5490 122831 115 3910 99 18255 694 26098 
5 Moolamattom  7937 262572 165 4713 96 13238 1688 85726 
6 Painavu 11259 377435 502 3702 176 22203 3164 116570 
7 Adimali 11015 494700 380 27900 180 53900 2075 131600 
8 Chithirapuram & marayoor 15560 623300 430 75300 170 17200 2400 14200 
9 Kattappna & nedumkandam  26030 76500 1050 38100 340 78800 6205 1059600 
10 Vandiperiyar 12030 603900 410 85200 125 26300 1765 162200 
11 Peermade 10910 495600 265 27200 140 90600 1890 137300 

 Total 126554 4279329 3772 281526 2007 447245 24070 2123261 
 

Others Street lights  Sl. 
No. 

Name of Panchayat 
NC AMC NC AMC 

Length of L.T. 
Line (Kms) 

Whether voltage 
drops (Yes/No) 

Electrified 
houses (Nos.) 

1 2 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
1 Thodupuzha   No1 16 4599 18 28650 543.2 Yes 11190 
2 Thodupuzha   No2 8 5874 7 4038 206.57 Yes 9547 
3 Karimannoor 5 6902 4 5032 131.87 Yes 5586 
4 Vannapuram  5 650 3 4230 187.94 Yes 5490 
5 Moolamattom 11 39209 5 7434 515.44 Yes 7937 
6 Painavu 13 29311 6 12823 1000.62 Yes 11259 
7 Adimali 3 2700 4 6700 585.82 Yes 11015 
8 Chithirapuram & marayoor 8 1100 37 16100 573.05 Yes 15560 
9 Kattappna & nedumkandam 18 19800 55 600 1325.35 Yes 26030 
10 Vandiperiyar 8 39900 87 29900 258.76 Yes 12030 
11 Peermade 23 36500 114 27000 547.56 Yes 10910 
 Total 118 186545 340 142507 5876.18 Yes 126554 

Note:  NC= No. of Connections,           AMC= Average Monthly consumption. 



 


